
20 Note: Refer to templates for art layout.

 Table Covers table covers

v Table covers instantly transition an ordinary table into a message 
board for your company’s logo at any event . Choose the stretchy 
TensionCover for a more modern element or use the Fitted Table 
Cover or Table Drape for a more classic approach .

• Quick & Easy Set-up

• Lightweight

• Economical

stock colors

sIzes

Fitted

Drape

Tension Cover

Covers are designed to fit 
the above table sizes.

30”

30”

96”

72”

red
Pms 187c*

royal blue
Pms 287u*

burgundy
Pms 222c*

white black

*PMS	colors	are	approximate,	actual	color	may	vary.


